
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

45-100. Exam Schedule

Mon, 17 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Export Control  B13-706  Myseva E.R.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT German Language  B15-801  Schedrov O.I.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Customs law  S14-706  Vasina A.I.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical Principles of High Technologies (Part 2)  B16-801  Borisov S.N.
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  M16-204  Mityagin Y.A., Kartsev P.F.
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elementary Particle Physics (Fundamental Particles and Interactions)  M16-106

 Belotskiy K.M., Vinhof R.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Thermal Measurements and Internal Control Inside a Reactor  S13-106

 Arhipov V.V.
Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology ) Part II  M16-115

 Dmitrenko V.V., Bolozdynya A.I., Yurkin Y.T.
Mon, 29 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Statistics  B15-971, B15-972  Trofimov A.G.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of State and Law  S16-704  Panina S.A.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods and Techniques of Laser Physics Experiments  B14-202

 Gerasimov I.A., Vovchenko E.D.
Wed, 07 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Russian Language  I16-08  Silantieva M.V., Eremenko N.A.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Calculus  B16-801  Tkachenko D.S.
Fri, 09 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Mathematics  I16-03  Sandakov E.B.
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Law Enforcement Agencies and Prosecutorial Supervision  S16-704

 Kulagin A.S.
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics; Physics (Mechanics)  B16-V03, S16-V01  Timoshenko S.L.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  M16-204  Mityagin Y.A.,

Kartsev P.F.
Fri, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Topical Global Issues  B14-801  Boronin V.N.
Sun, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  B15-301  Yakovlev V.P.


